LANDIS DRILLING COMFANY
P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR Marshall & Winston, Inc. ADDRESS 310 West Tower, #10 Desta Drive, Midland,
TX 79705

LEASE NAME Querecho Federal WELL NUMBER #2

LOCATION 660' FSL & 2310' FWL, Section 23, T-18-S, R-32-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

374 3/4 4.90 4.90
807 3/4 5.67 . 10.57
1305 ' 1/2 4.35 14.92
1805 1 8.73 23.65
2302 1 3/4 15.18 38.83
2594 2 10.19 49.02
3010 3/4 5.45 54.47
3441 1 7.52 61.99
3935 1 8.62 70.61
4402 11/4 10.19 80.80
4902 3/4 , 6.55 87.35
5400 11/4 10.87 98.22
5897 1 8.67 106.89
6281 1 1/4 8.38 115.27
6773 1 3/4 15.03 130.30
7273 11/3 13.09 143.39
7772 1 8.71 152.10
8248 1 1/4 10.39 162.49
8661 11/2 10.81 173.30
9100 1 7.66 180.96

I hereby certify that the abovemd'c.ata as set forth is true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief. “““n ve,,
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Before me, the undersigned atthority’' appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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/ﬂFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 2nd day of June

19 86 . C::;77‘4ﬁ;7 _4///
LINNIE TRAVIS :

“ROTARY PUBLIC
Notary Public in & for

The State of Texas
My Commission Expirgs 2-]9-33




